[pb/GeV]

j

do/dp

Ratio to ATLAS

ST
o )
N IR

|
o
2

107

107

107°

0.5

13000 GeV pp tt
_l T I T I T I I | I I I I I I ]
= el jj 5
— m ATLAS -
—— --3-- Herwig 7.2.1 default =
— -®A— Pythia 6.428 370 -
[ Sa¢— Pythia 8.315 default .
= ~#\ Sherpa 1.3.1 default —
El | | | | | | | | | | | | ?
:l T T T T | T T T T | T T :
— \\ pu—

| Ty M B | .

0 1000 2000

{Subleading} d’T [GeV]

Rivet 4.1.0, = 400k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


